
BPGHS Calendar of Key Events 2024 
 

Term/ 
Week 

Date Event Level 

T1W1 2 Jan – 5 Jan 
(Tue – Fri) 

Sec 1 Orientation Sec 1 

T1W1 5 Jan (Fri) Parent-Teacher Conference #1 Sec 1 

T1W3  15 Jan – 18 Jan 
(Mon – Thu) 

Sec 1 Outdoor Adventure Camp Sec 1 

T1W3 15 Jan – 18 Jan 
(Mon – Thu) 

Enrichment Week Sec 2 – 5 

T1W3 19 Jan (Fri) Blended Learning (BL) Day 1 Sec 2 – 5 
(Sec 1 

Excused) 

T1W4 25 Jan (Thu) Parent-Teacher Conference #1 Sec 2 – 5 

T1W4 26 Jan (Fri) BL Day 2 Sec 1 – 5 

T1W7 16 Feb – 22 Feb 
(Fri – Thu) 

Assessment Week 1 Sec 4 & 5 

T1W8 21 Feb (Wed) NRIC Registration (in-school) Sec 3 

T1W8 23 Feb (Fri) BL Day 3 Sec 1 – 5 

T1W10 7 Mar (Thu) Sports Carnival cum Sec 3 Mental Well-Being VIA Sec 1 – 5 

T1W10 8 Mar (Fri) BL Day 4 Sec 1 – 5 

T2W4 12 Apr (Fri) BL Day 5 Sec 1 – 5 

T2W5 19 Apr (Fri) Prize-Giving Day Sec 2 – 5 

T2W6 26 Apr (Fri) BL Day 6 Sec 1 – 5 

T2W7 30 Apr (Tue) School Performance Sec 1 – 5 

T2W7-8 3 May – 9 May 
(Fri – Thu) 

Assessment Week 2 Sec 4 & 5 

T2W8 10 May (Fri) BL Day 7 Sec 1 – 5 

T2W9-10 17 May – 23 May 
(Thu – Thu) 

Mother Tongue Intensive Study Programme Sec 4 & 5 
(Selected) 

T2W10 20 May – 21, 23 
May 

(Mon – Tue, Thu) 

End-of-Term Activities and Inter-Class Games Sec 1 – 3 

T2W10 24 May (Fri) Parent-Teacher Conference #2 (Zoom) Sec 1 – 5 

June 
Break 

28 May – 31 May 
(Tue – Fri) 

Consultation Week Sec 4 & 5 

June 
Break 

18 Jun – 21 Jun 
(Tue – Fri) 

Polytechnic Education Career Guidance Advanced 
Elective Modules 

Sec 3 
(Selected) 

T3W1 24 Jun – 28 Jun 
(Mon – Fri) 

Education Career Guidance Institute of Technical 
Education Elective Modules 

Sec 3 
(Selected) 

T3W2-6 2 Jul – 2 Aug Self-Study Programme Sec 4 & 5 
(Selected) 

T3W5 23 Jul – 25 Jul 
(Tue – Thu) 

BL Days 8, 9 & 10 / O- & N-Level Oral Examinations Sec 1 – 5 

T3W8-9 13 Aug – 21 Aug Preliminary Examination Sec 4NA/NT 

T3W8-
T3W10 

13, 16 Aug – 28 
Aug 

Preliminary Examination Sec 4E/5N 

T3W9 19 Aug – 21 Aug 
(Mon – Wed) 

BL Days 11, 12 & 13 / School Oral Examinations and 
Sec 3 Science Practical Examinations 

Sec 1 – 3 

T3W10 29 Aug (Thu) Teachers’ Day Celebrations Sec 1 – 5 

T4W3-5 25 Sep – 10 Oct End-of-Year Examination Sec 1 – 3 



T4W3 27 Sep (Fri) Graduation Day (Last Day of School for Graduating 
Cohort) 

Sec 4 & 5 

T4W5-6 11 Oct (Fri) 
& 14 Oct (Mon) 

Marking Days (students official excused) Sec 1 – 3 

T4W7 21 Oct (Mon) Admin Day (students officially excused) Sec 1 – 3 

T4W7 22 Oct – 25 Oct 
(Tue – Fri) 

Enrichment Activities Sec 1 – 3 

T4W7 25 Oct (Fri) Last Day of School Sec 1 – 3 

T4W8-9 29 Oct – 8 Nov Bridging Programme Sec 1 – 3 
(Selected) 

Nov 
Break 

14 Nov (Thu) Prom Night Sec 4 & 5 

Nov 
Break 

18 Nov – 22 Nov 
(Mon – Fri) 

MOE-OBS Challenge Sec 3 

 


